Copper 10/100 Passive TAP System
Network Critical TAPs provide security managers with a safe and
secure way to deploy network IDS sensors into full-duplex links. The
Critical TAP  System is a flexible range of durable and highly reliable network
TAPs dedicated to leveraging nIDS sensor deployment across the whole LAN.
The Copper 10/100 Passive TAP System is specifically designed for deployment into high
utilization core network segments where 100% coverage by the sensor is required. Two
mono-directional monitor ports guarantee that all traffic is sent to the IDS, giving the

Mean Time Between
Failures (MTBF):                         465,000+ hours
ORDER INFORMATION
NCT301-POE-AC: CriticalTAP 1x1: 10/100MB Passive Portable
                                Breakout TAP
NCT304-AC:          CriticalTAP 4x4: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single AC Power Supply
NCT304-DC:          CriticalTAP 4x4: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single AC Power Supply
NCT308-AC:          CriticalTAP 8x8: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single AC Power Supply
NCT308-DC:          CriticalTAP 8x8: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single DC Power Supply
NCT312-AC:          CriticalTAP 12x12: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single AC Power Supply
NCT312-DC:          CriticalTAP 12x12: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single DC Power Supply
NCT316-AC:          CriticalTAP 16x16: 10/100 Pasive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single AC Power Supply
NCT316-DC:          CriticalTAP 16x16: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single DC Power Supply
NCT320-AC:          CriticalTAP 20x20: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single AC Power Supply
NCT320-DC:          CriticalTAP 20x20: 10/100 Passive, 1U Chassis w/
                                Single DC Power Supply
The Copper 10/100 Passive TAP System is available as a
portable tap, single unit for one segment, which can be rack
mounted, or as multiple units with either 4, 8, 12, 16, or 20